USPLSS CuOMO — PART ONE MINUTE MARKERS

MIN:SEC
10:12
24:06
33:08
43:08
45:22
48:10
63:50
67:40
75:09
80:26
88:28
90:09
108:20
124:41
131:35
137:37
141:45

144:43
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PG. 4 PRE-TEST

HISTORY OF PLSS & KEY ELEMENTS

COURT CASES & LEGAL PRECEDENCE

2009 IMPORTANT MANUAL REFERENCES
GENERAL BREAKDOWN OF PLSS

UNITS OF MEASUREMENT

GUIDE MERIDIAN, STANDARD PARALLEL
QUADRANGLES

1851 & 1855 MANUAL STANDARD PARALLELS
SUBDIVIDING QUADRANGLES

LINES IN ORDER OF ESTABLISHMENT
SUBDIVIDING QUADRANGLES & TOWNSHIPS
SUBDIVIDING TOWNSHIPS

SUBDIVIDING NORTH & EAST TIERS
SUBDIVIDING SECTION INTO ALIQUOT PARTS
STAMPING OF INTERIOR SECTION MONUMENTS
STAMPING OF TOWNSHIP LINE MONUMENTS

PROTRACTED SECTION





